Th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
pr
ov
id
ed
 in
 th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
co
nt
ai
ns
 g
en
er
al
 d
es
cr
ip
tio
ns
 a
nd
/o
r t
ec
hn
ic
al
 c
ha
ra
ct
er
is
tic
s
of
 th
e
pe
rfo
rm
an
ce
 o
f t
he
 p
ro
du
ct
s
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Th
is
 d
oc
um
en
ta
tio
n
is
 n
ot
 in
te
nd
ed
 a
s
a
su
bs
tit
ut
e
fo
r a
nd
 is
 n
ot
 to
 b
e
us
ed
 fo
r d
et
er
m
in
in
g
su
ita
bi
lit
y
or
 re
lia
bi
lit
y
of
 th
es
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 fo
r s
pe
ci
fic
 u
se
r a
pp
lic
at
io
ns
.
It
is
 th
e
du
ty
 o
f a
ny
 s
uc
h
us
er
 o
r i
nt
eg
ra
to
r t
o
pe
rfo
rm
 th
e
ap
pr
op
ria
te
 a
nd
 c
om
pl
et
e
ris
k
an
al
ys
is
, e
va
lu
at
io
n
an
d
te
st
in
g
of
 th
e
pr
od
uc
ts
 w
ith
 re
sp
ec
t t
o
th
e
re
le
va
nt
 s
pe
ci
fic
 a
pp
lic
at
io
n
or
 u
se
 th
er
eo
f.
N
ei
th
er
 S
ch
ne
id
er
 E
le
ct
ric
 In
du
st
rie
s
SA
S
no
r a
ny
 o
f i
ts
 a
ffi
lia
te
s
or
 s
ub
si
di
ar
ie
s
sh
al
l b
e
re
sp
on
si
bl
e
or
 li
ab
le
 fo
r m
is
us
e
of
 th
e
in
fo
rm
at
io
n
co
nt
ai
ne
d
he
re
in
.
Dec 9, 2020
1
Product data sheet
Characteristics
PDLP380M32O-XW
Pro Series, switch, 300M, marked OVEN, 32
A,White
Main
Range Pro Series
Product or component
type
Switch
Provided equipment Rocker
Colour tint White
Type of packing Polybag
Quantity per set Set of 10
Complementary
Device presentation Mechanism with central plate
Control type Rocker
Switch function 1-pole 1-way
Marking Oven
Rated current 32 A
[Ue] rated operational voltage 250 V
Material PC (polycarbonate)
PA66
ABS (acrylonitrile butadiene-styrene)
Fixing mode By clips
Surface finish Glossy
Surface treatment Untreated
Connections - terminals Screw terminal
Clamping connection capacity 1 x 1.5...4 x 1.5 mm² for rigid or stranded cable(s)
3 x 2.5 mm² for stranded cable(s)
1 x 4 mm² for stranded cable(s)
Height 23 mm
Width 23 mm
Depth 32 mm
Net weight 0.01 kg
Environment
Ambient air temperature for operation 0…45 °C
Relative humidity 10…95 %
Product certifications RCM